
wellspring
bible plan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Matthew 20:17-19

luke 19:28-44

luke 19:1-27

John 12:27-50

luke 22:1-23

John 13:1-30

John 13:31-38

John 17

Matthew 26:36-56

Matthew 21:1-11

Mark 11:12-33

Matthew 23:1-12

John 12:12-19

Matthew 21:12-20

Mark 13

 

Matthew 26:1-16

Matt 26:17-75

John 19:1-37

John 19:38-42

luke 24:1-35

Matthew 28

John 20:19-30

John 20:11-29

luke 19:28-44

Matt 26:1-16

luke 19:45-48

luke 20:1-8

Mark 14:1-11

isiaiah 53

psalMs 130

When We read the BiBle, We learn the truth of Who God is, the 
thouGhts of God, the heart of God, and the standards of God. 
When We enGaGe With the BiBle, We Become more like Jesus and 

find it is the primary Way he speaks to us.

april

Maundy
Thursday

Wellspring
Culture

Morning
Coffee with

Moms

Baptism

Young
Adult
Night

Newcomers
Lunch

Easter
Sunday

Good Friday
Service

Student
Night

Palm
Sunday



who & what are
you praying for?

wellspringfl.com/bible


