

## WELLSPRING BIBLE PLAN

## APRIL

WHEN WE READ THE BIBLE, WE LEARN THE TRUTH OF WHO GOD IS, THE THOUGHTS OF GOD, THE HEART OF GOD, AND THE STANDARDS OF GOD. WHEN WE ENGAGE WITH THE BIBLE, WE BECOME MORE LIKE JESUS AND FIND IT IS THE PRIMARY WAY HE SPEAKS TO US.

an lant	1	MATTHEW 20:17-19	Good Friday Service	16	MATTHEW 26:1-16	
Student Night	-2	LUKE 19:28-44	Maundy	17	MATT 26:17-75	
1- 0	3	LUKE 19:1-27	Thursday <	18	JOHN 19:1-37	
	4	JOHN 12:27-50		19	JOHN 19:38-42	
Baptism	5	LUKE 22:1-23	Sunday C	20	LUKE 24:1-35	
Dock .	,6	JOHN 13:1-30		21	MATTHEW 28	
young K Adult	7	JOHN 13:31-38	ő	22	JOHN 20:19-30	
Night	8	JOHN 17	a	23	JOHN 20:11-29	
	9	MATTHEW 26:36-56	ő	24	LUKE 19:28-44	
	10	MATTHEW 21:1-11	ő	25	MATT 26:1-16	
Palm	//	MARK 11:12-33	Wellspring 3	26	LUKE 19:45-48	
Sunday	12	MATTHEW 23:1-12	Culture -	27	LUKE 20:1-8	
K	13	JOHN 12:12-19	ő	28	MARK 14:1-11	
Jewcomers Lunch	14	MATTHEW 21:12-20	ő	29	ISIAIAH 53	
Morning -	15	MARK 13	3	30	PSALMS 130	
* (°						

## WHO & WHAT ARE YOU PRAYING FOR?